OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

AucTtaHuma 11 YKeHuwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
21.04.2021 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 16:40.60 JNTAPUYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1982

KMC : 19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00 / MCMK : 16:16.34

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 2 n3 2

O~NO O A WN P

MPNBAJTOBA, EnnsaBseTta

TAPACEBWY, Mapus
KACABYKO, Anuca
AKNHYNL, Anecs
PEMNEKA, EkaTtepuHa
3HAK, KceHus
BAHOYPA, Buktopusa
PBIBANTKNHA, AHHa

rlp

2004
2007
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
MwuHckast 061acTb
MuHCK

Morunnésckas o6nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
MUHCK

pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
BpecTtckast obnactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

18:30.00
18:30.00
17:49.00
17:21.51
17:23.00
18:01.39
18:30.00
18:31.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

21.04.2021 19:08 - CtpaHuua 1



