11	, 1500m
	,

21 04 2021

		16:40.60	, BLR	01.01.1982
KMC : 19	9:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00	/ MCMK : 16:16.34		
	,	/		
	2 2			
1	,	2004	BLR	18:30.00
2	,	2007	BLR	18:30.00
3	,	2005	BLR	17:49.00
4	,	2004	BLR	17:21.51
5	,	2005	BLR	17:23.00
6	1	2004	BLR	18:01.39
7	,	2004	BLR	18:30.00
8	,	2006	BLR	18:31.00